

ORCA TOUCHSCREEN ANNOUNCES NEW PRINCIPAL SHAREHOLDERS

Vancouver, BC, June 13, 2014 – Orca Touchscreen Technologies Ltd. (the "Company" or "Orca Touchscreen") (CSE:OAA) is pleased to announce that effective June 10, 2014:

1. GwanJe Woo, our president and Chief Executive Officer, acquired ownership of 2,225,500 common shares of Orca Touchscreen, representing 22% of the 10,110,000 issued and outstanding common shares of the Company, thus making Mr. Woo a principal shareholder of the Company. After this acquisition, Mr. Woo's total holdings are 2,225,500 common shares of the Company, representing 22% of the issued and outstanding share capital. Mr. Woo acquired the shares for investment purposes, by way of a private share transfer agreement, from a former director of the Company at a price of \$0.005 per share for total proceeds of \$11,275.50 cash paid to that former director.

Mr. Woo's shares are subject to a stock restriction agreement dated June 10, 2014 with the Company, whereby Mr. Woo agreed not to transfer or otherwise dispose of his 2,225,500 Shares (the "**Shares**") except that such restriction will not apply to proportions of the Shares vesting as follows:

Vesting Date	Proportion of Vested Shares
On the date our securities are listed on the Exchange, being June 13, 2014 (the "Listing Date")	1/10 of the Shares
6 months after the Listing Date	1/6 of the remainder of the Shares
12 months after the Listing Date	1/5 of the remainder of the Shares
18 months after the Listing Date	1/4 of the remainder of the Shares
24 months after the Listing Date	1/3 of the remainder of the Shares
30 months after the Listing Date	1/2 of the remainder of the Shares
36 months after the Listing Date	The remainder of the Shares

and provided however that such restrictions will not apply to:

- (i) a transfer of the Shares to any director, officer, employee or consultant of the Company;
- (ii) a transfer of the Shares to the Company pursuant to a redemption initiated by the Company; or
- (iii) a transfer during Mr. Woo's lifetime or on Mr. Woo's death by will or intestacy to Mr. Woo's beneficiaries or a trust for the benefit of Mr. Woo's beneficiaries (for purposes of this Agreement, "beneficiary" means Mr. Woo and the immediate

family of Mr. Woo, including any relation by blood, marriage or adoption and no remote than a first cousin;.

so long as any such transferee agrees to the same transfer restrictions.

2. An investor, Alastair D. Brown, acquired ownership of 2,000,000 common shares of Orca Touchscreen, representing 20% of the 10,110,000 issued and outstanding share capital of the Company and, thus, making Mr. Brown a principal shareholder and insider of the Company. After this acquisition, Mr. Brown's total holdings are 2,000,000 common shares, representing 20% of the issued and outstanding share capital of the Company. Mr. Brown acquired the shares for investment purposes at a price of \$0.10 per share for total proceeds of \$200,000 paid to the Company on closing of a private placement which was previously announced on June 12, 2014.

About Orca Touchscreen

Orca Touchscreen sells and distributes capacitive touchscreens for mobile, medical, industrial and other applications.

Further information about the Company is available at www.sedar.com and at www.CSE.com.

For further information, please contact:

Justin Blanchet

Chief Financial Officer & a Director Orca Touchscreen Technologies Ltd.

Telephone: 604.787.8875

Email: jblanchet@redfernconsulting.ca

The CSE has not reviewed, approved or disapproved the content of this press release.

Forward-Looking Information:

This press release may include 'forward-looking information' within the meaning of Canadian securities legislation, concerning the business of the Company. Forward-looking information is based on certain key expectations and assumptions made by the management of the Company. Although the Company believes that the expectations and assumptions on which such forward-looking information is based are reasonable, undue reliance should not be placed on the forward-looking information because the Company can give no assurance that they will prove to be correct. Forward-looking statements contained in this press release are made as of the date of this press release. The Company disclaims any intent or obligation to update publicly any forward-looking information, whether as a result of new information, future events or results or otherwise, other than as required by applicable securities laws.